High Power DC Power Supply
TWINTEX · www.twintex.com.tw
Taipei, Taiwan: Tel: +886-02-2915 0101 · Fax: +886-02-2916 0101
Shenzhen, China: Tel.: +86-755-2812 9890 · Fax: +86-755-2814 9802
High Power Programmable DC Power Supply PWS Series
Introduction
Programmable switching DC power supply PWS series cover large range of outputs, rated power from
1.8kW to 100kW, rated voltage up to 5000V, rated current up to 10000A.

Storage environment -20℃~70℃, 10%~90%RH
Input voltage ≤6KW: 1φ2W, 220V±10% 50Hz/60Hz
> 6KW: 3φ4W, 380V±10% 50Hz/60Hz
Input module Power socket or terminal block
Accessories Operation manual: 1EA
High Power DC Power Supply
TWINTEX · www.twintex.com.tw
Taipei, Taiwan: Tel: +886-02-2915 0101 · Fax: +886-02-2916 0101
Shenzhen, China: Tel.: +86-755-2812 9890 · Fax: +86-755-2814 9802
Model
(1800W)
Rated Output Resolution Ripple & Noise
Setting Accuracy
V A Power V A (20Hz~20MHz)
PWS30-60 0~30V 0~60A 1.8kW 0.01V 0.01A
≤0.3%FS+50mVrms
≤0.3%FS+10mArms
≤0.1% FS +20mV
≤0.3% FS +10mA
PWS60-30 0~60V 0~30A 1.8kW 0.01V 0.01A
≤0.1% FS +20mV
≤0.3% FS +10mA
PWS100-18 0~100V 0~18A 1.8kW 0.1V 0.01A
≤0.1% FS +20mV
≤0.3% FS +10mA
PWS300-6 0~300V 0~6A 1.8kW 0.1V 0.001A
≤0.1% FS +100mV
≤0.3% FS +10mA
PWS600-3 0~600V 0~3A 1.8kW 0.1V 0.001A
≤0.1% FS +300mV
≤0.3% FS +10mA
PWS1000-1 0~1000V 0~1A 1kW 1V 0.001A
≤0.1% FS +300mV
≤0.3% FS +10mA
Input 1φ2W, 220V±10% 50Hz/60Hz
Dimensions 218W*44H*435D mm (Half 1U frame)
Weight Approx 4kg
Model
(3600W)
Rated Output Resolution Ripple & Noise
Setting Accuracy
V A Power V A (20Hz~20MHz)
PWS30-120 0~30V 0~120A 3.6kW 0.01V 0.1A
≤0.3%FS+50mVrms
≤0.3%FS+10mArms
≤0.1% FS +20mV
≤0.3% FS +10mA
PWS60-60 0~60V 0~60A 3.6kW 0.01V 0.01A
≤0.1% FS +20mV
≤0.3% FS +10mA
PWS100-36 0~100V 0~36A 3.6kW 0.1V 0.01A
≤0.1% FS +20mV
≤0.3% FS +10mA
PWS120-30 0~120V 0~30A 3.6kW 0.1V 0.01A
≤0.1% FS +20mV
≤0.3% FS +10mA
PWS300-12 0~300V 0~12A 3.6kW 0.1V 0.01A
≤0.1% FS +100mV
≤0.3% FS +10mA
PWS600-6 0~600V 0~6A 3.6kW 0.1V 0.001A
≤0.1% FS +300mV
≤0.3% FS +10mA
PWS1000-3 0~1000V 0~3A 3kW 1V 0.001A
≤0.1% FS +300mV
≤0.3% FS +10mA
Input 1φ2W, 220V±10% 50Hz/60Hz
Dimensions 430W*88H*520D mm (2U frame)
Weight Approx 18kg
High Power DC Power Supply
TWINTEX · www.twintex.com.tw
Taipei, Taiwan: Tel: +886-02-2915 0101 · Fax: +886-02-2916 0101
Shenzhen, China: Tel.: +86-755-2812 9890 · Fax: +86-755-2814 9802
Model
(6kW)
Rated Output Resolution Ripple & Noise
Setting Accuracy
V A Power V A (20Hz~20MHz)
PWS20-300 0~20V 0~300A 6kW 0.01V 0.1A
≤0.3%FS+50mVrms
≤0.3%FS+10mArms
≤0.1% FS +20mV
≤0.3% FS +10mA
PWS30-200 0~30V 0~200A 6kW 0.01V 0.1A
≤0.1% FS +20mV
≤0.3% FS +10mA
PWS60-100 0~60V 0~100A 6kW 0.01V 0.01A
≤0.1% FS +20mV
≤0.3% FS +10mA
PWS100-60 0~100V 0~60A 6kW 0.1V 0.01A
≤0.1% FS +20mV
≤0.3% FS +10mA
PWS300-20 0~300V 0~20A 6kW 0.1V 0.01A
≤0.1% FS +100mV
≤0.3% FS +10mA
PWS600-10 0~600V 0~10A 6kW 0.1V 0.01A
≤0.1% FS +300mV
≤0.3% FS +10mA
PWS1000-6 0~1000V 0~6A 6kW 1V 0.001A
≤0.1% FS +300mV
≤0.3% FS +10mA
Input 1φ2W, 220V±10% 50Hz/60Hz
Dimensions 430W*88H*520D mm (2U frame)
Weight Approx 18kg
Model
(12kW)
Rated Output Resolution Ripple & Noise
Setting Accuracy
V A Power V A (20Hz~20MHz)
PWS30-400 0~30V 0~400A 12kW 0.01V 0.1A
≤0.3%FS+50mVrms
≤0.3%FS+10mArms
≤0.1% FS +20mV
≤0.3% FS +10mA
PWS60-200 0~60V 0~200A 12kW 0.01V 0.01A
≤0.1% FS +20mV
≤0.3% FS +10mA
PWS100-120 0~100V 0~120A 12kW 0.1V 0.1A
≤0.1% FS +20mV
≤0.3% FS +10mA
PWS300-40 0~300V 0~40A 12kW 0.1V 0.01A
≤0.1% FS +100mV
≤0.3% FS +10mA
PWS600-20 0~600V 0~20A 12kW 0.1V 0.01A
≤0.1% FS +300mV
≤0.3% FS +10mA
Input 3φ4W, 380V±10% 50Hz/60Hz
Dimensions 430W*132H*570D mm (3U frame)
Weight Approx 28kg
High Power DC Power Supply
TWINTEX · www.twintex.com.tw
Taipei, Taiwan: Tel: +886-02-2915 0101 · Fax: +886-02-2916 0101
Shenzhen, China: Tel.: +86-755-2812 9890 · Fax: +86-755-2814 9802
Model
(15kW)
Rated Output Resolution Ripple & Noise
Setting Accuracy
V A Power V A (20Hz~20MHz)
PWS60-250 0~60V 0~250A 15kW 0.01V 0.1A
≤0.3%FS+50mVrms
≤0.3%FS+10mArms
≤0.1% FS +20mV
≤0.3% FS +10mA
PWS50-300 0~50V 0~300A 15kW 0.01V 0.1A
≤0.1% FS +20mV
≤0.3% FS +10mA
PWS100-150 0~100V 0~150A 15kW 0.1V 0.1A
≤0.1% FS +20mV
≤0.3% FS +10mA
PWS300-50 0~300V 0~50A 15kW 0.1V 0.01A
≤0.1% FS +100mV
≤0.3% FS +10mA
PWS600-25 0~600V 0~25A 15kW 0.1V 0.01A
≤0.1% FS +300mV
≤0.3% FS +10mA
PWS1000-15 0~1000V 0~15A 15kW 1V 0.01A
≤0.1% FS +300mV
≤0.3% FS +10mA
PWS1500-10 0~1500V 0~10A 15kW 1V 0.01A
≤0.1% FS +300mV
≤0.3% FS +10mA
Input 3φ4W, 380V±10% 50Hz/60Hz
Dimensions 430W*132H*570D mm (3U frame)